Winter SJ Leaque 23/24

OVERALL POINTS

(1 nominated pony and 1 nominated class only count for league)

Class

1

Poles on the

ground
Rider
Georgie
Ariana
Eppy
Georgia
Olivia
Beatrice

Class

2

40cm (x-poles)

Rider

Eve
Jessica
Holly
David
Angus
Katie
Susannah
Hannah

Raeburn
Nicol
Brown
Dorsie
Coutts
Marshall

Geddes
Grewar
Ferrier
Geddes
Reid
Reid
Reid
MclLaren

Pony/ Horse

Annie
William
Teddy
Taff
Model
Sylvester

Pony/ horse
Pippin

Sullivan Angelica
Teddy

Doodles

Poppy

Max

Max

Honey

16-Dec-23
Place JO time Points
1st 13.39 10
2nd 16.75 8
3rd 21.25 6
- 0 -
- 0 -
- 0 -
3rd 60.09 6
- 0 -
2nd 56.69 8
- 0 -
4th 67.00 4
- 0 -
5th 68.38 2
6th 65.84 1

10-Feb-24
CANCELLED

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

16-Mar-24
Place JOTime Points Total
1st 40.35 10 20
2nd 53 8 16
X - 6
3rd 55.9 6 6
4th 70.07 4 4
5th 88.75 2 2
3rd 50.69 6 12
1st 47.22 10 10
0 0 0 8
2nd 48.63 8 8
X 55.9 0 4
4th 55.44 4 4
X X X 2
X 0 0 1

Overall
Place
1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=
5th=
S5th=
7th
8th



Class

50cm

Class

60cm

Class

Raya

Rider
Kirsten
Aoife
Phoebe
Annabelle
Millie
Amber

Molly
Zara

Rider
Lucy
Honey
Maisie
Amy

Tenbruck

Wilson
Carter
Paton
McLeod
Hampshire
Geddes

Officer
McNamee

Geddes

Nicoll

booth
Fotheringham

Teddy

Pony/horse

Bella

Guinness

Cinders

Indie

Hugo

Gypsy
Wynswood
Footprint

HHS Spring Fever

Pony/ horse

Indie

Dancers Friend
Katie

Nualla

7th

1st
2nd
4th

3rd
6th

5th

1st

2nd
3rd

92.78

45.60
49.90
66.90

53.16
85.90

67.19

35.56

40.56
41.00

X X X X X X

xX X

1st
4th
3rd
2nd

5th

6th

1st

2nd
X
X

35.72
45.56
44.12
39.57

69.69

80.03
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o

20
12
10

<))

20

00

9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

1st

2nd
2nd=

4th



70cm

Class

80cm

Rider
Mollie
lona
Jessica
Sophia

Samantha

Geddes
Black
Crichton
McLeod

Crichton

Pony/ horse
Tomini

Tess
Shaunie
Max

Amiro

1st

41.78

o

10

X X X X

2nd
1st
3rd
4th

1st

35.66
32.90
36.59
36.78

10

10

18
10

10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st



