Winter SJ League 23/24

OVERALL POINTS

(1 nominated pony and 1 nominated class only count for league)

Class	
-------	--

0.000	
<u>1</u>	
Poles on the	

Poles o ground				16-Dec-23			10-Feb-24		16-Mar-24			
0							CANCELLED					
	<u>Rider</u>		<u>Pony/ Horse</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>JO time</u>	<u>Points</u>		<u>Place</u>	<u>JO Time</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>
	Georgie	Raeburn	Annie	1st	13.39	10	х	1st	40.35	10	20	1st
	Ariana	Nicol	William	2nd	16.75	8	х	2nd	53	8	16	2nd
	Ерру	Brown	Teddy	3rd	21.25	6	х	х	-		6	3rd=
	Georgia	Dorsie	Taff	-	0	-	х	3rd	55.9	6	6	3rd=
	Olivia	Coutts	Model	-	0	-	х	4th	70.07	4	4	5th
	Beatrice	Marshall	Sylvester	-	0	-	х	5th	88.75	2	2	6th
<u>Class</u>												
2												
	x-poles)											
	<u>Rider</u>		Pony/horse									
	Eve	Geddes	Pippin	3rd	60.09	6	х	3rd	50.69	6	12	1st
	Jessica	Grewar	Sullivan Angelica	-	0	-	х	1st	47.22	10	10	2nd
	Holly	Ferrier	Teddy	2nd	56.69	8	х	0	0	0	8	3rd=
	David	Geddes	Doodles	-	0	-	х	2nd	48.63	8	8	3rd=
	Angus	Reid	Рорру	4th	67.00	4	х	х	55.9	0	4	5th=
	Katie	Reid	Max	-	0	-	х	4th	55.44	4	4	5th=
	Susannah	Reid	Max	5th	68.38	2	х	х	х	х	2	7th
	Hannah	McLaren	Honey	6th	65.84	1	x	х	0	0	1	8th

	Raya	Tenbruck	Teddy	7th	92.78	0	x	х	0	0	0	9th
<u>Class</u>												
<u>3</u> 50cm												
			- 4									
	<u>Rider</u>		Pony/horse									
	Kirsten	Wilson	Bella	1st	45.60	10	х	1st	35.72	10	20	1st
	Aoife	Carter	Guinness	2nd	49.90	8	х	4th	45.56	4	12	2nd
	Phoebe	Paton	Cinders	4th	66.90	4	х	3rd	44.12	6	10	3rd
	Annabelle	McLeod	Indie	-	0	-	Х	2nd	39.57	8	8	4th
	Millie	Hampshire	Hugo	3rd	53.16	6	Х	х	0	0	6	5th
	Amber	Geddes	Gypsy Wynswood	6th	85.90	1	х	5th	69.69	2	3	6th
	Molly	Officer	Footprint	5th	67.19	2	х	х	0	0	2	7th
	Zara	McNamee	HHS Spring Fever	-	0	-	x	6th	80.03	1	1	8th
<u>Class</u>												
<u>4</u>												
60cm												
	<u>Rider</u>		Pony/horse									
	Lucy	Geddes	Indie	1st	35.56	10	х	1st	32.59	10	20	1st
	Honey	Nicoll	Dancers Friend	-	0	-		2nd	38.19	8	8	2nd
	Maisie	booth	Katie	2nd	40.56	8	х	х	0	0	8	2nd=
	Amy	Fotheringham	Nualla	3rd	41.00	6	х	х	0	0	6	4th

<u>Class</u> <u>5</u>

70cm

	<u>Rider</u>		Pony/horse									
	Mollie	Geddes	Tomini	1st	41.78	10	х	2nd	35.66	8	18	1st
	lona	Black	Tess	-	0	-	х	1st	32.90	10	10	2nd
	Jessica	Crichton	Shaunie	-	0	-	х	3rd	36.59	6	6	3rd
	Sophia	McLeod	Max	-	0	-	х	4th	36.78	4	4	4th
<u>Class</u>												
<u>6</u>												
80cm	Constant	Cuislatau	A		0			1 - +		10	10	4 -+
	Samantha	Crichton	Amiro	-	0	-	Х	1st		10	10	1st